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Gator Bowl - 6/27/2025

Results
 
#1  Mixed 50&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMCC-MI1 2:19.16

Walsh, Riley W12 DePrisco, David M11

Kliebert, Cason M12 Spaude, Juliana W12

18.20 36.84 38.9818.09

13.56 30.12 15.76 33.22

ABCC-MI2 2:22.55

Fromm, Annie W11 Bailey, Mary W12

McCuiston, Reid M11 Swanson, Brady M11

19.80 40.93 36.3800116.32

14.97999 32.53999 15.27 32.70

AOLCC3 2:25.18

Blinstrub, Carolyn W12 Howe, Teddy M11

Knesek, Madison W12 Leith, Beckham M12

17.34 36.10 45.5018.85

14.13 33.46 13.85 30.12

APLCC4 2:30.32

Snooks, Sophia W11 Norlander, Grant M11

Zuliani, Enzo M12 Battersby, Scarlett W11

38.07 43.1520.04

16.22 41.07 10.21 28.03

ABOH5 2:48.16

Clapper, Everett M11 Mida, Georgiana W12

Morse, Mary-Kate W11 Jessup, Nolan M12

38.03 49.91 40.84 1:15.09

AFLCC6 2:59.41

21.58 43.44 22.781:31.61

 
#2  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly with fins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Luciana1 1:11.36

15.72 17.15 19.2619.23

PLCC 11Battersby, Scarlett2 1:14.96

16.67 18.36 20.5719.36

BCC-MI 11Binge, Blaire3 1:17.42

16.65 50.20

PLCC 11Snooks, Sophia4 1:19.72

15.59 19.74 21.3323.06

MCC-MI 12Spaude, Juliana5 1:20.01

17.35 19.09 21.1122.46

BOH 11Clark, Leia6 1:22.71

18.67 19.47 23.3621.21

PLCC 11O"neill, Caroline7 1:27.54

10.05 1:05.88

 
#3  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly with fins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-MI 12Kliebert, Cason1 1:06.32

35.46

MCC-MI 12Santo, Colvin2 1:07.98

15.45 16.48 18.4917.56

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Reid3 1:09.00

16.04 17.11 18.1317.72

BCC-MI 11Leibhan, Noah4 1:17.15

17.20 19.23 20.4620.26

BCC-MI 11Tolles, MJ5 1:17.70

17.29 19.79 20.7219.90

BOH 12Peter, Anik6 1:18.18

17.64 19.29 21.0220.23

 
#4  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 11Binge, Blaire1 36.81

18.10 18.71

MCC-MI 12Walsh, Riley2 37.42

18.61 18.81

OLCC 12Blinstrub, Carolyn3 38.00

BCC-MI 11Riga, Riley4 40.08

19.63 20.45

PLCC 11Schnurlein, Norah5 41.01

19.47 21.54

BCC-MI 12Ayers, Charlotte6 41.14

19.40 21.74

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Lucy7 41.26

19.95 21.31

BCC-MI 11McDonald, Lillian8 41.73

20.26 21.47

PLCC 11Snooks, Sophia9 42.56

20.16 22.40

PLCC 12Wright, Addison10 44.06

21.25 22.81

BOH 12Shepherd, Sophia11 44.45

BCC-MI 12Poles, Anabella12 45.37

BOH 11Clark, Leia13 46.86

23.10 23.76

BOH 11Morse, Mary-Kate14 47.18

22.91 24.27

BCC-MI 12Prodan, Ava15 47.64

23.37 24.27

BCC-MI 12Schwartz, Gabi16 48.06

FLCC 11Williams, Vanessa17 49.11

24.94 24.17

FLCC 12Kosco, Charlotte18 49.20

23.75 25.45

OLCC 11Honer, Ivy19 49.39

BOH 12Mida, Georgiana20 49.94

24.16 25.78

FLCC 12Sesi, Elle21 50.46

25.18 25.28

PLCC 11O"neill, Caroline22 51.78

FLCC 11Wiater, Eleanore23 52.46

25.63 26.83

PLCC 11DelPizzo, Carolina24 56.59

26.38 30.21

BCC-MI 11Albertie, Keegan--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-MI 12Santo, Colvin1 35.30

17.45 17.85

OLCC 12Leith, Beckham2 35.83

17.65 18.18

PLCC 11Norlander, Grant3 37.21

18.48 18.73

OLCC 11Howe, Teddy4 39.38

19.39 19.99

BCC-MI 11Swanson, Brady5 41.47

20.33 21.14

BOH 12Jessup, Nolan6 42.78

OLCC 11Izzo, Robbie7 43.07

21.10 21.97

PLCC 12Zuliani, Enzo8 43.24

21.02 22.22

BCC-MI 11Robinson, Max9 43.26

20.79 22.47

OLCC 11Blinstrub, Henry10 44.28

21.09 23.19

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Gabriel11 45.18

BOH 11Clapper, Everett12 45.41

21.98 23.43

PLCC 11O'Neill, James13 48.15

21.75 26.40

MCC-MI 12Wagner, Blake14 48.38

23.67 24.71

BOH 11Kissel, Nolan15 51.22

23.82 27.40

BCC-MI 11Bedoya, Luke16 53.31

26.96 26.35

BCC-MI 11Merlo, Dominic17 54.47

26.93 27.54

FLCC 11Bialaski, Ben18 1:01.41

31.16 30.25

 
#6  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12Bailey, Mary1 1:16.02

15.88 19.96 18.9221.26

OLCC 12Knesek, Madison2 1:21.27

16.67 20.35 19.9824.27

BCC-MI 12Sowle, Emma3 1:25.32

17.15 22.63 20.2225.32

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Luciana4 1:25.70

18.11 22.90 20.5424.15

BCC-MI 12Ayers, Charlotte5 1:26.03

17.62 22.76 20.0925.56

BCC-MI 11Iacco, Audrey6 1:27.59

17.96 22.25 21.0626.32

BCC-MI 11O'Connor, Natalia7 1:28.78

19.16 22.61 19.8627.15

BCC-MI 11Fromm, Annie8 1:28.96

17.72 22.43 19.9328.88

OLCC 12Blinstrub, Carolyn9 1:30.16

19.16 20.75 21.0429.21

OLCC 12Cook, Blakely10 1:30.36

17.64 22.29 22.3728.06

PLCC 11Katz, Ellie11 1:31.77

19.05 21.75 21.7829.19

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Lucy12 1:35.07

20.23 22.37 22.3830.09
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(#6  Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM)

BCC-MI 11Gessner, Campbell13 1:35.48

21.22 23.90 20.8829.48

OLCC 12Kuzatko, Emery14 1:36.72

19.66 26.73 21.2629.07

PLCC 12Villalba, Adrienne15 1:36.88

19.70 24.59 23.3529.24

OLCC 11Cousino, Kate16 1:37.78

21.51 25.37 20.9829.92

BCC-MI 11McDonald, Lillian17 1:39.45

21.15 24.77 21.2532.28

FLCC 11Hajjar, Stephanie18 1:42.09

20.19 26.58 24.4830.84

PLCC 11Devine, Delaney19 1:43.60

21.84 26.43 24.4030.93

BOH 11Ickes, Julia20 1:44.58

24.54 27.28 24.7827.98

FLCC 11Wiater, Juliette21 1:46.35

22.60 25.35 26.3432.06

OLCC 11Honer, Ivy22 1:47.64

24.48 28.18 24.8330.15

BCC-MI 12Schwartz, Gabi23 1:55.51

26.43 26.08 27.2635.74

OLCC 11Finkel, Emily--- DQ

21.08 27.93 24.1535.35

 
#7  Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-MI 12Santo, Colvin1 1:17.97

16.55 20.58 17.3523.49

OLCC 12Leith, Beckham2 1:19.42

15.88 22.12 18.0423.38

MCC-MI 11DePrisco, David3 1:20.14

17.70 20.72 18.9422.78

PLCC 11Norlander, Grant4 1:24.09

18.36 20.58 20.0825.07

OLCC 11Howe, Teddy5 1:27.58

17.05 23.49 19.8627.18

BCC-MI 11Leibhan, Noah6 1:28.36

18.55 23.27 17.7728.77

OLCC 11Izzo, Robbie7 1:28.47

18.87 22.58 20.0227.00

BCC-MI 12Lewis, Teddy8 1:29.26

18.85 22.99 21.6225.80

BOH 12Peter, Anik9 1:30.04

19.50 20.63

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Gabriel10 1:33.30

20.27 25.11 20.3427.58

OLCC 12Rosenthal, Drew11 1:33.98

19.05 23.17 20.4431.32

BCC-MI 12Edgell, Jackson12 1:37.35

19.39 24.69 23.4629.81

BCC-MI 11Tolles, MJ13 1:37.68

18.16 20.25

OLCC 11Blinstrub, Henry14 1:38.29

20.60 25.18 23.4029.11

OLCC 12Way, Kenny15 1:42.95

21.53 29.94 22.6028.88

OLCC 12Glance, Jasper16 1:44.52

21.59 24.34

OLCC 12Lowery, Jack17 1:50.56

21.50 27.30 26.1135.65

BCC-MI 11Robinson, Max18 1:52.44

26.87 25.50 25.1434.93

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12Bailey, Mary1 38.23

17.38 20.85

OLCC 12Knesek, Madison2 42.48

19.72 22.76

BCC-MI 12Ayers, Charlotte3 42.82

19.65 23.17

BCC-MI 11O'Connor, Natalia4 44.33

20.51 23.82

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Luciana5 44.79

21.18 23.61

BCC-MI 11Kindt, Campbell6 46.33

21.37 24.96

BCC-MI 12Poles, Anabella7 46.37

21.66 24.71

OLCC 12Cook, Blakely8 46.53

21.67 24.86

BCC-MI 11Riga, Riley9 47.01

22.70 24.31

PLCC 12Villalba, Adrienne10 47.03

22.10 24.93

BOH 11Ickes, Julia11 48.42

23.44 24.98

BCC-MI 11Fromm, Annie12 48.86

23.57 25.29

BOH 12Mida, Georgiana13 49.81

23.19 26.62

MCC-MI 11Prillwitz, Emily14 50.12

22.99 27.13

OLCC 11Cousino, Kate15 50.20

23.11 27.09

PLCC 12Wright, Addison16 50.36

22.68 27.68

PLCC 12Pernie, Julianna17 50.71

23.50 27.21

OLCC 11Honer, Ivy18 50.76

24.36 26.40

BCC-MI 11Gessner, Campbell19 51.10

24.57 26.53

OLCC 12Kuzatko, Emery20 52.20

24.18 28.02

PLCC 11Devine, Delaney21 53.40

25.21 28.19

FLCC 11Hajjar, Stephanie22 53.92

24.65 29.27

BCC-MI 11Albertie, Keegan23 1:04.08

28.62 35.46

FLCC 11Wiater, Audrey--- DQ

25.54 28.77

 
#9  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12McCuiston, Brody1 34.23

15.98 18.25

MCC-MI 11DePrisco, David2 40.24

18.70 21.54

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Reid*3 45.03

21.06 23.97

OLCC 12Leith, Beckham*3 45.03

21.34 23.69

BCC-MI 12Lewis, Teddy5 45.16

20.94 24.22

FLCC 11Sabbagh, Fouad6 46.63

21.91 24.72

OLCC 12Way, Kenny7 47.21

21.45 25.76

OLCC 12Rosenthal, Drew8 47.77

22.04 25.73

BCC-MI 12Sharrak, Gabriel9 48.08

22.51 25.57

BOH 12Peter, Anik10 49.14

23.08 26.06

MCC-MI 12Edwards, Fielding F11 49.68

22.80 26.88

OLCC 12Glance, Jasper12 51.66

23.53 28.13

BOH 11Clapper, Everett13 55.75

25.68 30.07

BCC-MI 11Bedoya, Luke14 56.08

25.29 30.79

OLCC 12Lowery, Jack15 57.49

26.05 31.44

MCC-MI 12McKay, Grady16 1:04.45

27.90 36.55

BCC-MI 11Merlo, Dominic--- DQ

26.21 31.78

PLCC 11O'Neill, James--- DQ

25.07 28.88

 
#10  Mixed 45&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCC-MI1 1:06.13

Gessner, Campbell W11 Lewis, Teddy M12

Iacco, Audrey W11 Tolles, MJ M11

16.45 16.93 29.293.46

APLCC2 1:09.62

Pernie, Julianna W12 Devine, Delaney W11

Katz, Ellie W11 O"neill, Caroline W11

16.77 19.10 32.401.35

ABOH3 1:11.24

10.58 10.66 34.8215.18

AFLCC4 1:14.04

Hajjar, Stephanie W11 Wiater, Eleanore W11

Sesi, Elle W12 Wiater, Juliette W11

15.16 21.92 35.051.91



Bloomfield Open Hunt Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3

Gator Bowl - 6/27/2025

Results
 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free with fins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PLCC 11Snooks, Sophia1 1:10.76

17.31 18.14 16.8918.42

PLCC 11Schnurlein, Norah2 1:15.22

17.28 19.21 18.6120.12

BOH 12Shepherd, Sophia3 1:15.67

17.36 19.43 18.8020.08

BCC-MI 11Albertie, Keegan4 1:15.85

17.42 18.15 19.9820.30

FLCC 11Williams, Vanessa5 1:17.07

59.59

BOH 12Bologna, Gemma6 1:17.11

17.00 19.29 20.2220.60

BCC-MI 12Schwartz, Gabi7 1:17.35

17.70 18.87 19.9120.87

BOH 11Morse, Mary-Kate8 1:17.51

19.16 19.60 17.8020.95

BOH 12Bogue, Alex9 1:18.00

17.60 19.18 20.7020.52

FLCC 11Wiater, Eleanore10 1:21.29

19.32 20.27 20.5221.18

MCC-MI 11Prillwitz, Emily11 1:33.08

17.95 24.20 22.9228.01

PLCC 11DelPizzo, Carolina12 1:35.57

20.35 23.99 25.4725.76

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free with fins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12McCuiston, Brody1 56.86

13.91 14.12 13.9914.84

MCC-MI 11DePrisco, David2 1:04.80

16.10 16.22 15.8316.65

PLCC 11Norlander, Grant3 1:09.11

16.60 17.54 17.0017.97

BCC-MI 12Lewis, Teddy4 1:11.28

16.72 18.62 17.4418.50

FLCC 11Sabbagh, Fouad5 1:12.50

17.47 17.71 18.2519.07

BOH 11Kissel, Nolan6 1:15.51

17.15 18.56 39.80

BOH 11Clapper, Everett7 1:15.78

16.52 18.65 20.4820.13

MCC-MI 12Edwards, Fielding F8 1:17.72

17.38 19.59 20.7420.01

MCC-MI 12Wagner, Blake9 1:18.54

17.73 19.44 20.2121.16

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12Bailey, Mary*1 34.67

15.87 18.80

MCC-MI 12Walsh, Riley*1 34.67

16.04 18.63

PLCC 11Battersby, Scarlett3 36.20

16.74 19.46

BCC-MI 12Sowle, Emma4 36.92

17.20 19.72

BCC-MI 11Iacco, Audrey5 39.38

18.01 21.37

BCC-MI 11Fromm, Annie6 39.43

17.79 21.64

PLCC 11Katz, Ellie7 41.68

19.86 21.82

FLCC 11Wiater, Audrey8 44.48

20.48 24.00

BOH 11Morse, Mary-Kate9 44.54

21.02 23.52

PLCC 12Pernie, Julianna10 44.62

19.13 25.49

FLCC 12Kosco, Charlotte11 45.31

20.78 24.53

FLCC 12Sesi, Elle12 46.05

21.05 25.00

OLCC 11Finkel, Emily13 46.92

21.51 25.41

BOH 12Bogue, Alex14 47.49

21.71 25.78

BCC-MI 11Kindt, Campbell15 48.12

21.61 26.51

FLCC 11Wiater, Juliette16 51.36

23.27 28.09

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BCC-MI 12McCuiston, Brody1 30.30

13.99 16.31

MCC-MI 12Kliebert, Cason2 30.70

14.14 16.56

PLCC 12Zuliani, Enzo3 37.33

17.30 20.03

BCC-MI 11Tolles, MJ4 39.81

18.31 21.50

BCC-MI 12Edgell, Jackson5 41.84

19.03 22.81

OLCC 12Way, Kenny6 48.12

20.88 27.24

OLCC 11Blinstrub, Henry7 50.94

21.73 29.21

BCC-MI 11Swanson, Brady--- DQ

18.09 21.36

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-MI 12Walsh, Riley1 32.01

15.67 16.34

OLCC 12Knesek, Madison2 32.05

15.62 16.43

BCC-MI 11Binge, Blaire3 32.88

15.79 17.09

PLCC 11Battersby, Scarlett4 33.78

16.20 17.58

BCC-MI 12Sowle, Emma5 34.44

17.06 17.38

BCC-MI 11O'Connor, Natalia6 35.03

16.59 18.44

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Lucy7 35.77

17.35 18.42

OLCC 12Cook, Blakely8 35.94

17.36 18.58

PLCC 12Villalba, Adrienne9 36.29

17.55 18.74

BCC-MI 11Riga, Riley10 36.42

17.63 18.79

BCC-MI 11McDonald, Lillian11 36.98

17.85 19.13

BCC-MI 11Gessner, Campbell12 37.43

17.54 19.89

BOH 12Shepherd, Sophia13 37.53

18.33 19.20

PLCC 11Schnurlein, Norah14 37.70

17.56 20.14

BCC-MI 12Poles, Anabella15 37.89

17.78 20.11

PLCC 12Wright, Addison16 38.15

17.54 20.61

BOH 12Bologna, Gemma17 38.30

18.48 19.82

BOH 12Bogue, Alex18 38.31

18.63 19.68

BCC-MI 11Iacco, Audrey19 38.52

18.27 20.25

PLCC 11Katz, Ellie20 38.54

19.25 19.29

PLCC 11O"neill, Caroline21 39.19

18.85 20.34

BOH 12Mida, Georgiana22 39.63

19.11 20.52

OLCC 12Kuzatko, Emery23 39.71

19.74 19.97

FLCC 12Sesi, Elle24 39.74

19.26 20.48

OLCC 11Cousino, Kate25 39.84

19.53 20.31

PLCC 11Devine, Delaney26 40.18

19.32 20.86

FLCC 11Hajjar, Stephanie27 40.42

18.67 21.75

BOH 11Clark, Leia28 40.48

20.57 19.91

OLCC 11Finkel, Emily29 41.44

20.08 21.36

FLCC 11Williams, Vanessa30 41.52

19.61 21.91

BOH 11Ickes, Julia31 41.86

20.30 21.56

BCC-MI 11Kindt, Campbell32 42.15

19.12 23.03

FLCC 11Wiater, Eleanore33 42.26

20.10 22.16

FLCC 11Wiater, Juliette34 42.76

21.12 21.64
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(#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)

MCC-MI 11Prillwitz, Emily35 49.90

22.99 26.91

PLCC 11DelPizzo, Carolina36 57.28

27.32 29.96

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCC-MI 12Kliebert, Cason1 30.37

14.24 16.13

BCC-MI 11McCuiston, Reid2 31.50

15.48 16.02

OLCC 11Howe, Teddy3 32.42

15.67 16.75

BOH 12Jessup, Nolan4 34.16

16.48 17.68

PLCC 12Zuliani, Enzo5 34.68

16.54 18.14

BCC-MI 11Swanson, Brady6 34.73

16.74 17.99

BCC-MI 11Leibhan, Noah7 35.13

17.10 18.03

OLCC 11Izzo, Robbie8 35.75

17.19 18.56

BCC-MI 11Bedoya, Luke9 37.42

17.80 19.62

BCC-MI 12Edgell, Jackson10 37.50

18.36 19.14

OLCC 12Rosenthal, Drew11 37.52

17.69 19.83

OLCC 12Glance, Jasper12 37.87

18.31 19.56

BOH 11Kissel, Nolan13 38.58

18.72 19.86

MCC-MI 12Wagner, Blake14 39.03

19.09 19.94

MCC-MI 12McKay, Grady15 40.18

17.72 22.46

MCC-MI 12Edwards, Fielding F16 42.37

21.07 21.30

BCC-MI 11Robinson, Max17 42.62

19.80 22.82

OLCC 12Lowery, Jack18 43.17

20.74 22.43

PLCC 11O'Neill, James19 43.75

20.31 23.44

BCC-MI 11Merlo, Dominic20 44.94

22.50 22.44

FLCC 11Bialaski, Ben21 46.91

22.56 24.35

 
#17  Mixed 50&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCC-MI1 2:09.27

Ayers, Charlotte W12 Binge, Blaire W11

Leibhan, Noah M11 McCuiston, Brody M12

16.35 33.88 33.2715.71

16.67 34.47 13.51 27.65

ABOH2 2:33.52

Clark, Leia W11 Kissel, Nolan M11

Shepherd, Sophia W12 Peter, Anik M12

19.44 41.33 38.9817.98

18.09 37.66 16.55 35.55

APLCC3 2:34.42

O'Neill, James M11 Schnurlein, Norah W11

Wright, Addison W12 Villalba, Adrienne W12

20.00 42.60 38.1418.06

18.05 37.47 17.03 36.21

AOLCC4 2:37.04

Rosenthal, Drew M12 Lowery, Jack M12

Cook, Blakely W12 Kuzatko, Emery W12

17.85 38.94 39.0618.25

20.21 43.67 15.90 35.37

AFLCC5 2:38.43

Wiater, Audrey W11 Kosco, Charlotte W12

Sabbagh, Fouad M11 Bialaski, Ben M11

17.97 37.91 39.8018.74

17.54 37.13 20.18 43.59

AMCC-MI--- X2:05.22

Kliebert, Cason M12 Santo, Colvin M12

Walsh, Riley W12 Spaude, Juliana W12

15.99 33.62 30.0314.60

15.07 32.46 13.65 29.11


